
Enrollment Contact Information By School Site
Preschool & Elementary Schools

School Office Manager/Registrar Email

Be Me Preschool Patricia Artigas partigas@conejousd.org

Acacia Isabel Alamillo ialamillo@conejousd.org

Aspen Stacey Coombe scoombe@conejousd.org

Banyan Christine Okun cokun@conejousd.org

Conejo ES/Open Classroom Nancy Avina navina@conejousd.org

Cypress Patti McRae pmcrae@conejousd.org

EARThS Susan Onsgard sonsgard@conejousd.org

Glenwood Elsa Casillas ecasillas@conejousd.org

Ladera John Orleans jorleans@conejousd.org

Lang Ranch Vaishali Bhargava vbhargava@conejousd.org

Madrona Luz Bediale Campo lbedialecampo@conejousd.org

Maple Jacqueline Maloney jmaloney@conejousd.org

Sycamore Canyon ES Jo Ann Flowers jflowers@conejousd.org

Walnut Angela Sommer asommer@conejousd.org

Weathersfield Jacqueline Wright jwright@conejousd.org

Westlake ES Valerie Auer vauer@conejousd.org

Westlake Hills Irene Nelson inelson@conejousd.org

Wildwood Karen Meyers kmeyer@conejousd.org

Middle Schools
School Registrar Email

Century MS Debra Greve dgreve@conejousd.org

Colina Tamara Tuell ttuell@conejousd.org

Los Cerritos Kathleen Farrar kfarrar@conejousd.org



Redwood Meredith Knapp mknapp@conejousd.org

Sequoia Patricia Rodriguez pferrel@conejousd.org

Sycamore MS Jo Ann Flowers jflowers@conejousd.org

High Schools
School Registrar Email

Century HS Debra Greve dgreve@conejousd.org

Conejo Valley HS Hope Cole ecole@conejousd.org

Newbury Park Harriet Osinski hosinski@conejousd.org

Thousand Oaks Melissa Meza mmeza@conejousd.org

Westlake HS Hilary Kleiman hkleiman@conejousd.org
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